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WAGR University Golf Program
HORARIO

Scratch Individual - Montecastillo

Moreno Gonzalez, Sara
Vigon Garcia, Adriana

Valencia Mejia, Luna Isabella

Moreno Aguirre, Julia
Cervera Garcia, Alejandra

Cicek, Lea Esperanza

Cervera Garcia, Martin
Enguita Alonso, Mario
Fernandez Lopez, Jose Manuel

Van Den Berg, Hein Herman

Safak, Emre
Gallegos Marsal, Pedro
Perez Christow, Eladio Dano

De Mifion Garcia, Luis

De Mifion Garcia, Gonzalo
Enguita Alonso, Ivan
Aliaga Mufioz, Raul

Mufioz Rodriguez, Francisco

Bouma, Sander
Van Der Heiden, Thijs
Moura Nufiez, Diego

Coeman, Nathan

Meggitt, Maxwell
Ruhala, Rasmus
Aguado Torres, Daniel

Di Rosa, Federico

Le Jeune, Arthur

De Nova Gracian, Marco
Trujillano Cardenas, Alvaro
Zyla, Alexander

Zyla, Benjamin Niklas
Mohacsi, Mark

Von Nordeck, Leonhard

Osborn, Austin

+2.7
0.7
+3.8

+1.6
0.7
12.7

+2.9
+2.2
+3.5
+0.1

+0.9
+1.4
+3.3

+4

0.0
+2.8
0.4
0.3

8.1
3.3
1.2
0.1

0.1
+0.1
4.0
4.1

1.9
1.0
+1.7
+2.5

+2.6
6.6
3.9
7.9
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WAGR University Golf Program
HORARIO

Scratch Individual - Montecastillo

1J 11:00 Kalback, Adrian 8.1 11 BL  Junior
Mccorquodale Buciega, Andrew 4.0 7 BL Junior
Pacheco Becerra, Alfonso 3.3 6 BL Junior
Bafios Ramos, Alberto 0.4 3 BL Junior
1K 11:10 Escamez Martin, Alvaro 2.3 5 BL  Cadete
Vigon Garcia, Jorge 11.3 15 BL  Infantil
Isaksson, Eric Herman 1.9 4 BL  Junior
Ferguson, James Gordon 6.7 10 BL Junior
1L 11:20 Weiss, Maximiliam 7.6 11 BL Junior
Lara Robles, Andres 4.6 7 BL  Cadete
Escamez Martin, Curro 6.7 10 BL  Cadete
Carrasco Sanz, Manuel 49 8 BL  Cadete
1M 11:30 Acosta Ruiz, Nerea 12.7 18 AZ Junior
Hartmann, Pierina 8.1 12 AZ  Cadete
Doskempirova, Karolina 18.3 24 AZ  Junior
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